Laren

Jacob
Elias
Joseph

Regina
Hartog

Dora
Isidore

Abraham
Jacob
Arie
Rebecca
Sientje

Jsaak (Isaak) Hartog
Hans
Louis

Fina Duifje
Sientje
Mark

Flora
Emanuel

Meyer
Emanuel

Reina
Max

Elias Aron
Barend

Jacques
Maurice

Theodore
Flora

Jacob
Leendert

Abraham

Marianne
Sara

Benjamin

Aron
Barend
Marcus

Anton Jacob

1zak (1saac) Joseph (Josef)

Gegevens verzameld door Amir Betsalel, voorganger,

van

van
van

de

Aandacht (Aandagt)
Aandacht (Aandagt)
Aandacht (Aandagt)

Bargeboer
Bargeboer

Bilderbeek
Bilderbeek

Bruinvels

Buitenkant
Buitenkant
Buitenkant
Buitenkant

Cohen
Cohen
Cohen

Cosman
Gobets
Grootkerk

Grijsaart
Grijsaart

Hagenaar
Hagenaar

Hartz
Lachovitsky
Leeuwen
Lens

Menist
Menist

Prins
Prins-Hirschel

Sister
Sister

Tromp

Vierra
Vierra

Vries

Wurms
Wurms
Wurms

Wijmans
Wijmans

QYT MR TN annwd san

geboren

9-11-1925

21-4-1928
9-10-1931

13-7-1927
20-11-1924

1-4-1927
17-5-1929

26-12-1923
14-9-1926
7-3-1928

26-4-1929
11-10-1930

23-4-1927

16-3-1917
27-2-1934
11-7-1933

21-4-1927
16-12-1928

25-4-1936
5-1-1933

13-2-1925
28-2-1929

5-7-1925
13-2-1928

8-3-1924
13-5-1926

13-1-1914
23-4-1911

18-4-1929
3-5-1898

19-1-1927
21-8-1925

26-2-1926
8-4-1923
31-10-1930

12-8-1925
2-2-1934

2004

omgekomen

30-11-1943

4-6-1943
7-5-1943

11-6-1943
15-3-1945

7-5-1943
7-5-1943

4-6-1943

21-5-1943
21-5-1943
21-5-1943
21-5-1943

9-7-1943

19-11-1943
28-1-1944
26-3-1944

21-5-1943
11-6-1943

23-4-1943
21-5-1943

27-8-1943
31-8-1944
9-4-1943
7-5-1943

20-1-1945
31-5-1944

2-7-1943
2-7-1943

22-10-1942
21-5-1943

28-5-1943
28-5-1943

4-6-1943
2-4-1943
7-5-1943

21-5-1943
21-5-1943

Sobibor
Sobibor
Sobibor

Sobibor
Midden-Europa

Sobibor
Sobibor

Sobibor

Sobibor
Sobibor
Sobibor
Sobibor

Sobibor

Auschwitz
Auschwitz
Auschwitz

Sobibor
Sobibor

Sobibor
Sobibor

Auschwitz
Midden-Europa
Sobibor
Sobibor

Giinthergrube
Auschwitz

Sobibor
Sobibor

Monowitz
Sobibor

Sobibor
Sobibor

Sobibor
Sobibor

Sobibor

Sobibor
Sobibor
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